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FINA points list WOMEN - Junior

Nordic Swimming Championships 2018

Finnish Swimming Association and LOC Oulu

Oulun uimahalli (Raksila)
25m

Name

Laura Lahtinen

Emelie Fast

Kotryna Teterevkova
Elisabeth Sabroe Ebbesen
Karoline Barrett

Emilia Ronningdal

Sofie Theophil Petersen
Anne Fgyn

Sofie Hansen

Edith Jernstedt
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Born
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002

Do ®

SUOMEN UIMALIITTO

Organizer:

Competition Date: Dec 7, 2018 to Dec 9, 2018

Club
Finland
Sweden
Lithuania
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Points
815
796
794
792
791
778
777
774
771
769

Events
31
23

43

53
31
17
35

2018-12-09 20:30:05
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